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   Customer Sales Email Address

Ambrosia Growers Ltd 12,212.83 accounts@ambrosia.com

Summer Hill Farm Ltd 12,000.00 Geoff1@marton.co.nz

Island Way Motel 9,296.52 brian@islandway.co.nz

Clearwater Motels 8,695.65 sheryl@CML.net.nz

Cash Sales 8,318.00

Dinamics Events Management 8,132.00 accounts@dynamic.com

Alspach, RW & H 7,974.00 Rob@xtra.co.nz

Chelsea Mosset 6,189.34 CML@xtra.co.nz

Baxter Products Ltd 5,178.57 Info@bpl.co.nz

Bille, Sylvain 4,340.00 sylvain@xtra.co.nz

HQ NZ Ltd 3,440.00 admin@hqnz.co.nz

Chaffey, Anna 2,838.27 sandy.anna@xtra.co.nz

GreenTrees (SI) Ltd 2,018.58 accounts@greentrees.co.nz

Lawnmowers Australia Pty Ltd 1,895.16 Ian.Brown@lawnmowers.com

James, Cameron 1,891.00 james42@ihug.co.nz

Amberly Estate Ltd 1,400.00 Info@amberleyestate.co.nz

Blanky, Rodderick 1,392.00 rodblanky@xtra.co.nz

Blair, Bob 1,249.00 bob.blair@glenfalloch.co.nz

Grand Total 98,460.92
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Customer Sales by Value 

Sales over $1000
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